Freight
F10  Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
Fabric
A B C D G
F10 Ottoman 351 351 351 351 351
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
S10 - Stationary Sofa Dimensions
C10 - Chair Height Width Depth
C30 - Chair *18 1/2" 32" 23 1/2"
M10 - Stationary Sectional (measurements are approximate)
*BG & BN metal legs 1" taller
F12 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F12 Ottoman 362 362 362 362 362
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
2070 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
19" 26 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
73244L
Natural Instincts
319
Fabric
383
Leather (LU)
383
Leather (LU)Diamond Pricing
78093B or 4L2074
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F12DW F12E F12HB
Options
Ottoman /
Brushed
Gold
Ottoman /
Brushed
Nickel
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F10BG F10BN F10DW F10E F10HB
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) F10BGLU F10BNLU F10DWLU F10ELU F10HBLU
72
F13 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F13 Ottoman 276 276 276 276 276
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
2110 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
20" 25 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
F16H Freight
Matching Products  Category 1
S14F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper
S14Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper
A B C D G C14T/MT - Chair & a Half w/Twin Sleeper
F16H Storage Ottoman 503 503 503 503 503 C14H - Chair & a Half
S20F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper
HOW TO ORDER: S20Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper
C20T/MT - Chair & a Half w/Twin Sleeper
C20H - Chair & a Half
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
20" 47" 26 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F13DW F13E F13HB
Options
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
73
F20 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G 1851 2021 2071 2177 2192
F20 Ottoman 340 340 340 340 340 319 319 319 319 319
Matching Product Dimensions
S51 - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
S51Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 17" 29" 20"
L51 - Stationary Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
C51 - Chair
M51 - Sectional
2000 - Club Chair
S25 - Stationary Sofa
L25 - Stationary Loveseat
C25 - Chair
FSF20 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FSF20 Ottoman 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 533 426
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Dimensions
Matching Product Height Width Depth
FSC51 - Chair 17" 29" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric Diamond Pricing
Fabric
74
F21 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
F21 Ottoman 340 340 340 340 340 319 319 319 319
Matching Product Dimensions
2318 - Swivel Chair Height Width Depth
S50 - Stationary Sofa 17" 28 1/2" 20"
S50Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper (measurements are approximate)
L50 - Stationary Loveseat
C50 - Chair
M50 - Sectional
F22 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
Fabric
A B C D G
F22 Ottoman 362 362 362 362 362
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S80 - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
L80 - Stationary Loveseat 19 1/2" 29 1/2" 20"
C80 - Club Chair (measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
1969
340
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F22DW F22E F22HB
75
F23 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F23 Ottoman 340 340 340 340 340
Matching Product Dimensions
C70 - Chair Height Width Depth
S70 - Stationary Sofa 17 1/2" 28 1/2" 20"
L70 - Stationary Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
F24 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
F24 Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
C64 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
S64 - Stationary Sofa 20 1/2" 28 1/2" 20"
L64 - Stationary Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
FSF24 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
FSF24DWLU Ottoman / Dark Walnut
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Product Dimensions
FSC64 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
FSS64 - Stationary Sofa 20 1/2" 28 1/2" 20"
FSL64 - Stationary Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
Fabric
71668 or 9L
415
533
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
75556L
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) F24DWLU F24ELU F24HBLU
76
F30 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F30 Ottoman 297 297 297 297 297
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
7110 - Wing Chair Height Width Depth
20" 25 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
F40 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F40 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
4040 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
20" 26 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F30DW F30E F30HB
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F40DW F40E F40HB
77
F41 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F41 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
2040 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
20" 26 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
F42 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F42 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
4210 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
7030 - Club Chair 19" 26 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F41DW F41E F41HB
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F42DW F42E F42HB
78
F43 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F43 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
0170 - Chair Height Width Depth
20" 26 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
F44 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F44 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
4190 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
19" 26 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F43DW F43E F43HB
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F44DW F44E F44HB
79
F45 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F45 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
2130 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
4010 - Club Chair 20" 26 1/2" 20"
4030 - Club Chair (measurements are approximate)
4110 - Club Chair
F70 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F70 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
2080 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
20" 25 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F45DW F45E F45HB
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F70DW F70E F70HB
80
F71 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
F71 Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
7180 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
20" 25 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
FG17 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
FG17 Glide Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
Matching Products Dimensions
2267 - Swivel Glider Height Width Depth
18" 24 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FG18 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
FG18 Glide Ottoman 319 319 319 319 319
Matching Products Dimensions
5027 - Swivel Glider Height Width Depth
18" 24 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric F71DW F71E F71HB
81
FG50 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
FG50 Glide Ottoman 362 362 362 362 362
Matching Product Dimensions
2318 - Swivel Height Width Depth
2887 - Swivel Glider 17" 25 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
FG52 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
FG52 Glide Ottoman 362 362 362 362 362 Matching Product
2007 - Swivel Glider
2277 - Swivel Glider
2567-1 - Swivel Glider Dimensions
2817 - Swivel Glider Height Width Depth
2837 - Swivel Glider 17" 25 1/2" 20"
2877 - Swivel Glider (measurements are approximate)
FG60 Freight
 Category 1 (0.5 Seats)
A B C D G
FG60 Glide Ottoman 340 340 340 340 340
Matching Product Dimensions
1577 - Swivel Glider Height Width Depth
7147 - Swivel Glider 17 1/2" 24" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
82
9900 Freight
Renae  Category 1
Bench Ottoman
Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows
A B C D G
9900 Bench Ottoman   415 415 415 415 415
9900_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 469 469 469 469 469
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
19 1/2" 33"
(measurements are approximate)
9910 Freight
Peony  Category 1
A B C D G
9910 Storage Ottoman 469 469 469 469 469
9910_2P Storage Ottoman w/2 Pillows 522 522 522 522 522
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
18" 48" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in same fabric when
Fabric
ordering "2P" option.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in same fabric when
ordering "2P" option.
Fabric
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9900DW 9900E 9900HB 9900DW2P 9900E2P 9900HB2P
Options
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Storage
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9910DW 9910E 9910HB 9910DW2P 9910E2P 9910HB2P
83
9920 Freight
Kenai  Category 1
Bench Ottoman
A B C D G
9920 Bench Ottoman   362 362 362 362 362
9920_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 415 415 415 415 415
HOW TO ORDER: Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
18" 48" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9930 Freight
Ryker  Category 1
Bench Ottoman
A B C D G
9930 Bench Ottoman   362 362 362 362 362
9930_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 415 415 415 415 415
HOW TO ORDER: Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
18" 48" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)ordering "2P" option.
Fabric
Fabric
ordering "2P" option.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in same fabric when
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in same fabric when
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9920DW 9920E 9920HB 9920DW2P 9920E2P 9920HB2P
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9930DW 9930E 9930HB 9930DW2P 9930E2P 9930HB2P
84
9940 Freight
Javora Category 1
A B C D G
9940 Bench Ottoman 394 415 437 458 522
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
20" 52" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9950 Freight
Linette  Category 1
Bench Ottoman
A B C D G
9950 Bench Ottoman 362 362 362 362 362
9950_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 415 415 415 415 415
HOW TO ORDER: Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
17 1/2" 48 1/2" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
ordering "2P" option.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in same fabric when
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9940DW 9940E 9940HB
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9950DW 9950E 9950HB 9950DW2P 9950E2P 9950HB2P
85
9970 Freight
Odon  Category 1
A B C D G
9970 Bench Ottoman 415 415 415 415 415
9970_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 469 469 469 469 469
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
18 1/2" 38" 38"
(measurements are approximate)
9980 Freight
Vero  Category 1
A B C D G
9980 Bench Ottoman 415 415 415 415 415
9980_2P Bench Ottoman w/2 Pillows 469 469 469 469 469 Dimensions
Height Width Depth
HOW TO ORDER: 18" 38 1/2" 38 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
ordering "2P" option.
ordering "2P" option.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in same fabric when
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in same fabric when
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9980DW 9980E 9980HB 9980DW2P 9980E2P 9980HB2P
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman w/2
Pillows /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9970DW 9970E 9970HB 9970DW2P 9970E2P 9970HB2P
86